Nationella domare i Skane hosten 2019

Bjare BS
Eriksson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Rupp

BK Gripen
Andersson
Lindvall
Sandved
Andersson
Karlsson
Mousten
Mousten
Taylor
Colmeus

BK Pantern
Saknar domare

Helsingborgs BK
Bursell
Kroll
Bergquvist
Ekholm
Soderberg

Hassleholms BK
Andersson
Kampf
Paulsson

Kristianstads BK
Harrysson
Josefsson
Persson
Raudszus
Persson
Hessel
Palm
Persson

Kéavlinge BSK
Andersson
Andersson
Fredrich
Rickardsson
Kjellman
Linnér
Magnusson

Satserup IBF
Saknar domare

Tomas
Roland
Roonny
Bernt
Daniel
Per-Olof

Liselotte
Hans
Emelie
Maria
lwan
Johnny
Nina
Adam
Claes

Dan
Benny
Torbjérn
Mikael
Goran

Kayh
Jonas
Christer

Tomas
Mats
Egon
Christer
Kjell
Nils-Erik
Mikael
Morgan

Christer
Patrik
Birgit
David
Mats
Patrik
Anette

2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2021-12-31
2020-06-30
2020-06-30
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2020-06-30
2020-06-30
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31

2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2020-06-30
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-06-30
2020-06-30

Nat. domareinstruktor



Skurups BK

Bergstrom
Hartlén
Lundberg
Persson
Persson
Suijkerbuijk
Adcock
Hansson

Stockamollans IF

Bergqvist
Fredriksson
Hall
Moéllerberg
Wright
Jonsson
Gustafsson
Jonsson
Sandved

Trelleborgs BK

Hedenvang
Limas
Akerman
Carlsson
Carlsson

Sofia
Cecilia
Ann

Bo
Johannes
Marco
Linda

Leif

Erik
Lars
Mattias
Karl
Henning
Anders
John
Roger
Arne

Robin
Joakim
Fredrik
Anders
Magnus

2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2020-06-30
2019-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2019-12-31
2019-12-31

Nat. domareinstruktor



